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Ranges Investors

RICEGROWERS LIMITED (TRADING AS SUNRICE)

INVESTOR RANGES
THURSDAY 14 JUNE 2007

Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code : RGWB

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 97
1001 to 5000 428
5001 to 10000 512
10001 to 100000 800
100001 and Over 19
Total 1,856

B CLASS SECURITY

80,608
1,277,431
3,838,170

19,415,694
2,736,592
27,348,495

Totals for Security Code RGWB

1 to 1000 97
1001 to 5000 428
5001 to 10000 512
10001 to 100000 800
100001 and Over 19
Total 1,856

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 0 securities ($.000 on 31/12/1900) is 0 and

they hold O securities.
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