



# RICEGROWERS LIMITED (TRADING AS SUNRICE)

### INVESTOR RANGES THURSDAY14 JUNE 2007

#### **PARAMETERS**

Issuer Code : RGW

Report Name : INVESTOR RANGES REPORT

Security Group :

Security Code : RGWB

As At Date : CURRENT

Foreign / Domestic : ALL

Full or Summary : FULL

Business / Effective Date : BUSINESS

Cross Register Reporting : No
PDF Output : Y
CSV Output : Y



1 14/06/2007 10.14.30



# RICEGROWERS LIMITED (TRADING AS SUNRICE)

### INVESTOR RANGES THURSDAY 14 JUNE 2007

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code: RGWB B CLASS SECURITY

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000	97	80.608	.29
1001 to 5000	428	1,277,431	4.67
5001 to 10000	512	3,838,170	14.03
10001 to 100000	800	19,415,694	70.99
100001 and Over	19	2,736,592	10.01
Total	1,856	27,348,495	100.00

#### **Totals for Security Code RGWB**

1 to 1000	97	80,608	.29
1001 to 5000	428	1,277,431	4.67
5001 to 10000	512	3,838,170	14.03
10001 to 100000	800	19,415,694	70.99
100001 and Over	19	2,736,592	10.01
Total	1,856	27,348,495	100.00

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 0 securities (\$.000 on 31/12/1900) is 0 and they hold 0 securities.

end of report